
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 05/03/17 1st Payment 2,212,561

2nd Payment 2,323,189
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,439,348

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,561,316

5th Payment 2,689,382
1 04/05/17 Wed $22,090,536 $12,365,135 $40,000,000 $24,301,337 1.646 3.7% 3.7% 6th Payment 2,823,851
2 04/08/17 Sat $24,961,042 $26,033,019 $50,000,000 $30,731,407 1.627 4.2% 7.7% 7th Payment 2,965,043
3 04/12/17 Wed $23,049,888 $38,786,219 $60,000,000 $36,877,689 1.627 3.9% 11.3% 8th Payment 3,113,295
4 04/15/17 Sat $26,616,188 $52,887,689 $70,000,000 $43,532,338 1.608 4.5% 15.3% 9th Payment 3,268,960
5 04/19/17 Wed $24,172,228 $66,105,682 $80,000,000 $49,751,244 1.608 4.1% 18.7% 10th Payment 3,432,408
6 04/22/17 Sat $28,016,384 $80,970,017 $90,000,000 $56,285,178 1.599 4.7% 22.5% 11th Payment 3,604,029
7 04/26/17 Wed $28,452,234 $96,441,346 $100,000,000 $62,539,087 1.599 4.8% 26.2% 12th Payment 3,784,230
8 04/29/17 Sat $31,809,628 $115,374,319 $113,000,000 $69,700,000 1.622 5.3% 30.1% 13th Payment 3,973,442

9 05/03/17 Wed $31,109,673 $131,020,198 $130,000,000 $80,100,000 1.622 5.2% 33.7% 14th Payment 4,172,114
10 05/06/17 Sat $33,721,387 $147,432,617 $147,000,000 $90,600,000 1.622 5.6% 37.4% 15th Payment 4,380,719
11 05/10/17 Wed $34,177,086 $164,066,828 $170,000,000 $104,800,000 1.622 5.7% 41.0% 16th Payment 4,599,755
12 05/13/17 Sat $36,924,918 $182,038,426 $187,000,000 $115,300,000 1.622 6.1% 44.6% 17th Payment 4,829,743
13 05/17/17 Wed $41,203,895 $202,092,631 $206,000,000 $127,000,000 1.622 6.8% 48.4% 18th Payment 5,071,230
14 05/20/17 Sat $44,128,970 $223,570,488 $229,000,000 $141,200,000 1.622 7.3% 52.1% 19th Payment 5,324,792
15 05/24/17 Wed $48,624,717 $247,236,454 $255,000,000 $157,200,000 1.622 8.0% 55.9% 20th Payment 5,591,031
16 05/27/17 Sat $47,438,643 $270,325,151 $285,000,000 $175,700,000 1.622 7.8% 59.4% 21st Payment 5,870,583
17 05/31/17 Wed $63,868,566 $301,410,398 $310,000,000 $191,100,000 1.622 10.4% 63.6% 22nd Payment 6,164,112
18 06/03/17 Sat $66,176,907 $333,619,130 $349,000,000 $215,200,000 1.622 10.7% 67.5% 23rd Payment 6,472,318
19 06/07/17 Wed $105,383,133 $384,909,787 $403,000,000 $248,500,000 1.622 16.5% 72.8% 24th Payment 6,795,934
20 06/10/17 Sat $94,632,976 $430,968,274 $475,000,000 $292,800,000 1.622 15.0% 76.9% 25th Payment 7,135,730
21 06/14/17 Wed $152,805,543 $505,339,727 $465,000,000 $286,683,107 1.622 23.0% 82.2% 26th Payment 7,492,517

22 06/17/17 Sat $110,607,023 $559,172,886 $390,000,000 $240,443,896 1.622 17.2% 85.3% 27th Payment 7,867,143
23 06/21/17 Wed $225,082,565 $668,722,038 $422,000,000 $260,200,000 1.622 32.0% 90.0% 28th Payment 8,260,500
24 06/24/17 Sat $215,683,694 $773,696,697 $478,000,000 $294,700,000 1.622 30.9% 93.1% 29th Payment 8,673,525
25 06/28/17 Wed $450,165,131 $992,795,000 $570,000,000 $351,400,000 1.622 53.7% 96.8% 30th Payment 9,107,201
26 07/01/17 Sat $409,799,019 $0 $505,000,001 $311,344,020 1.622 50.4% 98.4%

Total 147,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,700,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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